

Public Works-Highway Division

2491 Adams Ave, Bemidji, MN 56601 Bruce Hasbargen, County Engineer bruce.hasbargen@co.beltrami.mn.us

Telephone: 218-333-8173

Beltrami County Mailbox Support Form

Please return this completed form with your payment to the Beltrami County Highway Division at the address below. Payment should be made in the form of a check or money order payable to Beltrami County Highway Division.

money order	payable to Be	eltramı Count	ty Highway Division.		
Mail or return	to:	Beltrami Co 2491 Adams Bemidji, MN		n	
			Removal of the old		d attaching the
□ County F No Char	Road # ge		☐ Township/State Hig \$225.00	ıhway	
Has the Post	Office or Mai	l Carrier appı	roved location and pla	iced a flag to	mark it?
		□Yes □N	lo		
You must incl you can be re		nplete and co	rrect mailing address	and a phone	number where
	Name:				
	Mailing Address:				
	City, State, Zip:				
	Phone:				
Office		Customer	r	Sign Tech.	